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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAHS1 1:55.19

Clements, Emily Clements, Jordan

Bessette, Lauren Chen, Emily

28.00 32.81 26.2228.16

BAHS2 1:55.40

Ma, Emily Donahue, Julia

Grover, Ashley Malinovskaya, Polina

28.79 38.04 26.0122.56

ACHS3 1:56.17

Kam, Alex Morgan, Courtney

Latham, Laura Kam, Angelina

30.45 32.50 26.7226.50

AHHS4 1:57.49

Waligora, Taylor Quinlan, Katelyn

Driscoll, Meaghan Quinlan, Carli

30.67 32.72 26.3927.71

ACCHS-NE5 1:58.84

Hemp, Kerrigan Bencze, Elizabeth

Paradis, Julia Scharneck, Cailyn

28.36 35.22 26.5328.73

AMETW6 2:03.82

Galuska, Julia Donahue, Kyra

Davidson, Kara DeNaro, Samantha

31.34 35.84 28.3028.34

BCHS7 2:03.96

Boilard, Lily Johnson, Leah

Marshall, Melia Reitman, Emma

31.65 35.63 27.5229.16

BHHS8 2:04.53

Smith, Amelia Kun, Jacqueline

Hill, Jadynne Pearse, Leah

31.93 35.25 27.3030.05

BCCHS-NE9 2:06.79

DeCamargo, Thayna Cardona, Isabella

MacDonald, Kaitlin Berube, Ava

30.19 37.58 27.6131.41

ANAHS-ZZ10 2:09.77

Gust, Caroline 17 Dunshee, Olivia 17

Benchekroun, Lamya 14 Gring, Abigail 17

31.85 36.09 29.2632.57

ABHS11 2:10.44

Burns, Hannah Centola, Stella

Rahill, Alexandra Bossi, Victoria

34.53 36.29 21.5638.06

ALHS12 2:11.05

Diamantopoulos, Lily Ngo, Jacqueline

Szczesiul, Zoe Cigliano, Sophia

33.27 40.06 27.5030.22

BMETW13 2:11.37

Facella, Ava Nguyen, Jenny

Countie, Lauren Lefebvre, Katie

ANDA14 2:13.06

Ryan, Caitlin Sridhar, Meghna

Badendieck, Melissa Fisher, Sammie

35.46 37.15 28.0632.39

BNAHS-ZZ15 2:19.06

Kachulis-Moriarty, Anye 14 Topping, Lucy 15

Guggenberger, Amy 16 Regan, Alexandra 17

37.35 35.26 28.5637.89

BLHS16 2:21.40

Marsden, Bella Nguyen, Kaitlin

Larned, Samantha Touch, Mayla

33.40 41.39 28.7037.91

BBHS17 2:23.68

Weeks, Jessica Bossi, Giana

White, Abigail Hall, Leah

37.77 41.87 32.1231.92

BNDA18 2:27.98

Leach, Nora Zhu, Reiga

Golden, Abby Wuerdeman, Danielle

37.04 45.60 31.2034.14

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS1 2:04.72

Fiorino, Craig Jin, Joseph

St John, Matthew Belden, Christian

35.42 32.76 26.7529.79

AMETW2 2:17.88

Camacho, Samuel Javier, Caleb

Vu, Quang Roach, Tim

40.18 39.53 32.7325.44

BBHS3 2:21.86

Walsh, Rory Walsh, Corban

Penney, Daniel Burns, Daniel

37.98 48.32 30.4725.09

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AHSGalat, Mia1 1:54.10

26.27 28.47 29.9129.45

NAHS-ZZ 14Amuan, Malia2 1:57.02

25.99 28.68 32.2030.15

METWDavidson, Kara3 2:02.09

27.74 30.61 32.0531.69

AHSWilliams, Eliza4 2:04.37

27.82 31.44 32.1832.93

LHSSzczesiul, Zoe5 2:04.98

28.80 31.20 32.5632.42

AHSAllardi, McKenna6 2:08.34

28.74 32.70 33.2433.66

AHSReck, Ella7 2:08.79

29.07 32.33 33.6533.74

CHSMarshall, Kelly8 2:09.01

28.91 32.38 33.2534.47

CCHS-NEFreitas, Madelaine9 2:09.12

28.56 32.23 34.4733.86

HHSDonnelly, Isobel10 2:09.88

30.57 33.09 32.5133.71

CCHS-NESader, Nadine11 2:10.44

29.16 32.35 34.5834.35

HHSHill, Jadynne12 2:10.75

30.02 33.25 33.7233.76

AHSKessel, Maddie13 2:10.76

29.63 33.01 33.8434.28

CHSSa, Neva14 2:11.10

29.87 33.24 33.5334.46

AHSEarle, Addie15 2:12.05

30.01 33.78 33.3634.90

AHSNepomnayshy, Zoe16 2:12.08

29.45 32.84 35.6734.12

CHSMurray, Brynn17 2:12.92

29.98 33.35 34.9534.64

CCHS-NEDion, Madison18 2:14.01

30.62 33.75 35.0234.62

CHSHuang, Melody19 2:14.67

29.73 33.34 35.7835.82

METWLegvold, Caitlin20 2:16.13

30.90 34.84 34.5635.83

AHSRickards, Gabriella21 2:16.75

29.68 33.28 36.8936.90

CHSRice, Abby22 2:17.12

30.70 34.66 35.4536.31

CCHS-NEXenakis, Bella23 2:18.04

31.85 35.62 33.8736.70

CHSMadsen, Jules24 2:19.24

32.02 34.70 35.6536.87

METWLefebvre, Katie25 2:19.88

30.21 34.71 36.6338.33

HHSKaczor, Cara E26 2:21.59

32.44 36.20 36.1136.84

CCHS-NECardona, Isabella27 2:21.88

32.35 36.69 34.9437.90

CHSRigney, Clare28 2:23.18

31.28 35.32 38.5338.05

BHSWhite, Abigail29 2:23.35

31.29 36.23 37.4938.34

LHSMartin, Emily30 2:27.90

37.7538.71

CCHS-NEBowden, Anna31 2:28.88

34.05 37.48 38.0539.30

NAHS-ZZ 16DeCaro, Giulianna32 2:29.39

34.63 38.50 36.6539.61

CCHS-NEGaudreau, Meisi33 2:34.48

34.57 38.35 41.2140.35

CCHS-NEDeRoche, Gabrielle34 2:37.99

2:04.98

DHSBeauchesnes, Chloe35 2:43.38

2:43.39

LHSCarolan, Ava36 2:44.89

36.46 41.48 1:26.95

NDALewis, Aimee37 2:44.96

38.50 43.32 39.9743.17

NAHS-ZZ 16Bernat, Samantha38 2:45.13

38.97 42.59 40.5243.05

BHSHall, Leah39 2:47.21

37.84 43.61 41.5744.19

CCHS-NESpratt, Bryna40 2:47.62

38.39 43.76 42.0043.47

CCHS-NEGifford, Tori41 2:56.00

38.28 44.13 1:33.59
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CCHS-NEAmato, Isabelle42 2:58.98

36.79 1:34.03 48.16

DHSCouture, Rose43 3:03.76

38.41 48.44 45.9250.99

METWYoussef, Hana44 3:09.40

40.48 47.99 49.0451.89

BHSMeasmer, Julia45 3:31.87

45.08 53.37 1:53.42

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSSt John, Matthew1 2:01.85

27.50 30.77 31.7431.84

METWLehman, Joey2 2:26.67

30.12 37.31 39.3339.91

BHSWalsh, Rory3 2:31.17

32.45 38.09 40.3440.29

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AHSClements, Emily1 2:08.80

28.72 32.15 29.4338.50

AHSAmbrose, Victoria2 2:10.49

28.19 32.23 30.5239.55

HHSDriscoll, Meaghan3 2:16.09

28.95 36.44 32.0938.61

AHSBessette, Lauren4 2:19.54

29.65 35.16 32.8441.89

HHSQuinlan, Katelyn5 2:20.44

29.89 37.08 33.7239.75

CCHS-NEBencze, Elizabeth6 2:22.48

30.56 36.92 32.7042.30

HHSWaligora, Taylor7 2:22.99

29.82 36.64 33.1643.37

CHSBoilard, Lily8 2:23.39

31.62 35.39 34.1842.20

CHSMorgan, Courtney9 2:24.17

30.88 36.85 35.0841.36

CCHS-NEParadis, Julia10 2:24.61

30.53 36.88 32.0445.16

CCHS-NEFijnvandraat, Anna11 2:26.21

31.09 36.41 34.3444.37

HHSPearse, Leah12 2:27.52

29.32 38.61 35.5644.03

CHSKam, Angelina13 2:27.59

31.83 37.92 34.5643.28

AHSZetea, Andreea14 2:32.91

32.57 41.51 35.2043.63

METWGaluska, Julia15 2:34.78

36.31 37.92 33.2347.32

BHSCentola, Stella16 2:35.98

32.61 39.24 39.8844.25

AHSPage, Rebecca17 2:36.48

34.37 37.59 37.0447.48

HHSRask, Erica18 2:37.90

33.98 39.71 35.5348.68

LHSFrazier, Mia19 2:39.04

33.52 42.23 37.0146.28

NAHS-ZZ 14Benchekroun, Lamya20 2:41.77

34.19 40.21 37.3949.98

METWFacella, Ava21 2:42.71

35.82 40.72 35.2050.97

NDAFisher, Sammie22 2:43.71

35.11 40.12 37.5750.91

BHSBossi, Victoria23 2:45.41

35.75 41.63 37.4750.56

CCHS-NESantos, Kate24 2:56.02

39.80 43.84 39.5852.80

CCHS-NEBihari, Aisllng25 2:57.96

38.70 45.16 40.2753.83

METWWhite, Emma26 2:58.39

40.79 42.85 39.6455.11

NAHS-ZZ 17Dunshee, Olivia27 3:00.56

39.87 49.40 44.1447.15

METWEncanacion, Paulina28 3:01.61

37.48 45.77 43.6954.67

DHSMungaiv, Imani29 4:12.64

49.18 1:14.51 1:02.121:06.83

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METWVu, Quang1 2:15.69

26.29 33.24 35.2640.90

BHSFiorino, Craig2 2:35.13

33.93 41.76 35.1444.30

BHSJin, Joseph3 2:46.50

35.74 46.16 39.4545.15

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NEHemp, Kerrigan1 25.38

CHSLatham, Laura2 25.41

METWDonahue, Kyra3 26.22

CCHS-NEScharneck, Cailyn4 26.36

CHSKam, Alex5 26.49

HHSQuinlan, Carli6 26.52

AHSChen, Emily7 26.75

LHSCigliano, Sophia8 27.21

DHSMadhaviaya, Divya9 27.27

CHSReitman, Emma10 27.33

AHSOuyang, Ysabella11 27.36

CCHS-NEMearls, Isabelle12 27.47

HHSKun, Jacqueline13 27.67

AHSSayan, Samira14 27.94

AHSSchroeder, Vivian15 27.95

CCHS-NECardona, Isabella16 28.13

NAHS-ZZ 15Lee, Samantha17 28.19

CCHS-NEHesselton, Isabella18 28.26

AHSEarle, Addie19 28.31

AHSSpring, Riley20 28.32

CCHS-NEXenakis, Bella21 28.40

CHSMarshall, Melia22 28.63

METWDeNaro, Samantha23 28.74

CHSJohnson, Leah24 28.91

LHSNgo, Jacqueline25 28.99

AHSLeinbach, Sarah26 29.04

CCHS-NEClark, Kathryn27 29.17

METWCountie, Lauren28 29.25

NAHS-ZZ 17Gring, Abigail29 29.26

AHSChen, Caroline30 29.37

NAHS-ZZ 17Regan, Alexandra31 29.38

CCHS-NEHarris, Shailey32 29.48

LHSVentura, Jordan*33 29.62

LHSTouch, Mayla*33 29.62

BHSRahill, Alexandra35 29.76

CHSBoucher, Cassidy36 29.85

NAHS-ZZ 17Murdoch, Katherine37 30.04

CCHS-NEConway, Hunter38 30.35

AHSCarroll, Katherine39 30.36

BHSWeeks, Jessica40 30.38

CCHS-NEBowden, Anna41 30.62

CCHS-NEDeRoche, Gabrielle42 30.65

CCHS-NEBeecher, Lilliana43 30.76

CCHS-NEDe La Cruz, Starr44 30.81

CCHS-NEHaynes, Mia45 30.85

CCHS-NEMarshall, Sydney46 30.92

CHSSabbouh, Gabby47 31.10

NDAWuerdeman, Danielle48 31.20

DHSCorbin, Olivia49 31.54

NDAGolden, Abby50 31.61

CHSElfakih, Hannnah51 31.80

NAHS-ZZ 16Kavanagh, Caitlin52 31.89

AHSGranger, Annie53 31.91

CCHS-NEGaudreau, Meisi54 32.09

CCHS-NEAmato, Isabelle55 32.18

NAHS-ZZ 15Kamieneski, Brooke56 32.66

CCHS-NEHickey, Amanda57 32.80

CCHS-NEFennessy, Erin58 32.87

METWGaigals, Samantha59 32.89

CCHS-NEPalen, Katie60 33.04

NAHS-ZZ 16Bernat, Samantha61 33.44

CCHS-NESpratt, Bryna62 33.72

CCHS-NECelona, Celia63 33.78

CHSO'Hare, Josie64 33.90

CCHS-NEGifford, Tori65 34.21

DHSHolmes, Casey66 34.67

CCHS-NEKeane, Hannah67 34.68

NAHS-ZZ 15Fielder, Sabrina68 34.80

METWConcepcion, Catherine69 34.83

NAHS-ZZChavarriaga, Salome70 34.87

CCHS-NEAlcantara, Emma71 34.93

HHSWarchol, Caleigh72 35.04

CCHS-NEQuispe, Nicole73 35.30

CHSCaruso, Sarah74 35.78

CCHS-NEReilly, Erin75 35.80

CCHS-NEWilsack, Rachel*76 35.84

NAHS-ZZ 18Farmer, Christina*76 35.84

CCHS-NEMcLaughlin, Caroline78 36.09

BHSMcLaughlin, Priscilla79 36.26

CHSArakelian, Marietta80 36.50

NAHS-ZZ 15Bourassa, Emma81 36.52

CHSKondakchyan, Arina82 36.90
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NDASantra, Rianna83 38.31

LHSKeo, Soriya84 38.40

METWAnderson, Maddie*85 38.44

NAHS-ZZ 15Buyea, Emma*85 38.44

BHSCherone, Delyla87 39.16

NDAZhu, Reiga88 39.80

CCHS-NEJackson, Julia89 40.08

BHSChase, Alyssa90 40.83

DHSPires, Maya91 41.07

LHSAbdulsamd, Lobnan92 42.33

LHSTorres, Karla93 43.49

METWBurgoa, Brianna94 44.95

LHSRamos, Katherine95 46.21

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHSSoriano, Christian1 25.52

BHSBelden, Christian2 27.73

DHSValade, Kyle3 28.00

BHSBurns, Daniel4 31.34

BHSPenney, Gregory5 32.41

METWRoach, Tim6 32.44

METWLyons, Brady7 34.29

METWBoisselle, Cory8 36.18

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HHSSimard, Cailey1 271.40

AHSHo, Sydney2 269.35

CCHS-NEBurke, Cecelia3 230.10

AHSPitts, Emme4 193.20

AHSMorin, Amanda5 187.55

LHSMcAnespie, Molly6 177.45

CHSErlandson, Alana7 176.05

AHSFlood, Ruby8 175.70

METWBolduc, Anna9 169.10

CCHS-NEParigian, Rachel10 165.10

METWWilkins, Shannon11 149.85

AHSFields, Lindsey12 144.25

BHSFaria, Caitlin13 135.10

NDAJohnson, Catie14 133.65

NAHS-ZZ 16Schwalm, Sydney15 133.60

LHSHoey, Kailey16 133.00

NDAFroment, Kendall17 131.85

AHSAllen, Georgia18 125.75

NAHS-ZZ 14Kachulis-Moriarty, Anye19 119.80

AHSHayes, Mia20 117.95

BHSMcGovern, Grace21 113.25

LHSBoucher, Lily22 104.60

DHSKaranja, Jacinta23 101.45

LHSDestiny, Joy24 101.35

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DHSAigbeakaen, Jovan1 146.20

DHSHolmes, Benjamin2 93.95

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AHSGalat, Mia1 58.18

27.39 30.79

AHSAmbrose, Victoria2 59.52

27.69 31.83

AHSClements, Jordan3 1:02.73

29.25 33.48

AHSBessette, Lauren4 1:02.90

29.38 33.52

AHSOuyang, Ysabella5 1:04.00

29.94 34.06

AHSGrover, Ashley6 1:04.03

29.86 34.17

AHSKessel, Maddie7 1:04.21

30.28 33.93

AHSZetea, Alexandra8 1:05.61

30.81 34.80

AHSMoulson, Charlotte9 1:06.05

31.49 34.56

CCHS-NEParadis, Julia10 1:06.35

30.70 35.65

CHSMarshall, Kelly11 1:06.64

30.94 35.70

NAHS-ZZ 17Gust, Caroline12 1:06.97

29.74 37.23

CHSMarshall, Melia13 1:07.68

32.31 35.37

AHSChung, Kaitlyn14 1:08.85

30.43 38.42

LHSDiamantopoulos, Lily15 1:09.15

31.66 37.49

CHSChen, Elayne16 1:09.41

30.74 38.67

CCHS-NEMacDonald, Kaitlin17 1:10.10

32.00 38.10

AHSLeinbach, Sarah18 1:11.43

33.14 38.29

CCHS-NEBerube, Ava19 1:12.18

32.12 40.06

NDABadendieck, Melissa20 1:13.73

33.43 40.30

NAHS-ZZ 14Benchekroun, Lamya21 1:15.29

34.01 41.28

BHSRahill, Alexandra22 1:15.66

33.28 42.38

METWNguyen, Jenny23 1:19.80

36.60 43.20

METWEncanacion, Paulina24 1:21.42

36.69 44.73

CCHS-NEBihari, Aisllng25 1:23.06

38.48 44.58

METWChase, Meredith26 1:26.48

38.58 47.90

NDAGolden, Abby27 1:27.21

38.41 48.80

LHSBeale, Charisa28 1:27.37

36.78 50.59

METWForsyth, Lily29 1:28.70

37.88 50.82

CCHS-NEFennessy, Erin30 1:29.55

41.94 47.61

HHSHenrick, Emily31 1:30.65

40.25 50.40

NAHS-ZZ 16Guggenberger, Amy32 1:32.52

40.94 51.58

LHSLarned, Samantha33 1:33.20

41.74 51.46

LHSLeonardo, Jennifer34 1:35.23

42.57 52.66

BHSHall, Leah35 1:40.09

43.90 56.19

DHSCouture, Rose36 1:46.59

48.89 57.70

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METWVu, Quang1 59.18

26.66 32.52

DHSSoriano, Christian2 1:04.34

28.19 36.15

BHSWalsh, Corban3 1:13.76

33.63 40.13

BHSWalsh, Rory4 1:22.58

38.23 44.35

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAHS-ZZ 14Amuan, Malia1 54.32

26.02 28.30

CHSLatham, Laura2 55.97

26.62 29.35

HHSDriscoll, Meaghan3 56.02

27.14 28.88

AHSMa, Emily4 56.70

27.11 29.59

AHSMalinovskaya, Polina5 57.12

27.65 29.47

AHSChen, Emily6 57.58

27.59 29.99

CCHS-NEFreitas, Madelaine7 58.41

27.90 30.51

HHSMcLaughlin, Naomi8 58.61

28.29 30.32

CCHS-NEDeCamargo, Thayna9 58.75

27.51 31.24

METWDonahue, Kyra10 58.78

27.80 30.98

LHSCigliano, Sophia11 59.04

28.36 30.68

CHSKam, Alex12 59.52

28.06 31.46

AHSPantazi, Andrea13 59.74

28.73 31.01



Worcester Polytechnic Institute HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:38 PM  11/4/2018  Page 4

2018 MVC Fall Swimming & Diving Championship - 11/4/2018

Results
(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

AHSSokolova, Veronika14 1:00.02

29.00 31.02

AHSReck, Ella15 1:00.07

28.80 31.27

AHSNepomnayshy, Zoe16 1:00.21

28.80 31.41

CCHS-NEScharneck, Cailyn17 1:00.38

HHSSmith, Amelia18 1:00.43

28.77 31.66

CHSReitman, Emma19 1:00.64

29.25 31.39

AHSBeaver, Katherine*20 1:00.97

29.31 31.66

CCHS-NEMearls, Isabelle*20 1:00.97

29.13 31.84

CHSMolinari, Chloe22 1:02.17

29.44 32.73

AHSLiu, Michelle23 1:02.65

29.76 32.89

CHSPaolucci, Amanda24 1:02.80

29.78 33.02

CCHS-NEHesselton, Isabella25 1:03.27

30.19 33.08

NAHS-ZZ 15Lee, Samantha26 1:03.32

29.93 33.39

AHSIyengar, Ranjini27 1:03.46

29.56 33.90

CHSPulliam, Charlotte28 1:03.47

30.10 33.37

NDAFisher, Sammie*29 1:03.68

29.90 33.78

METWDeNaro, Samantha*29 1:03.68

30.00 33.68

HHSBourcy, Elizabeth K31 1:03.78

30.18 33.60

CHSMadsen, Jules32 1:04.16

30.98 33.18

CCHS-NEClark, Kathryn33 1:05.61

31.05 34.56

METWCountie, Lauren34 1:05.83

31.62 34.21

AHSMargolin, Noa35 1:06.54

31.86 34.68

CHSBoucher, Cassidy36 1:06.96

31.78 35.18

LHSVentura, Jordan37 1:07.17

32.88 34.29

BHSBossi, Victoria38 1:07.25

31.99 35.26

CCHS-NEMarshall, Sydney39 1:07.31

31.79 35.52

CCHS-NEBeecher, Lilliana40 1:08.15

32.22 35.93

HHSBuckley, Riley41 1:08.52

32.65 35.87

CCHS-NESantos, Kate42 1:08.97

32.38 36.59

CHSElfakih, Hannnah43 1:09.84

32.79 37.05

CHSSabbouh, Gabby44 1:09.99

32.44 37.55

LHSLarned, Samantha45 1:12.85

34.00 38.85

HHSAndrade, Selena46 1:13.07

33.71 39.36

CCHS-NEDe La Cruz, Starr47 1:13.41

33.88 39.53

NAHS-ZZ 16Kavanagh, Caitlin48 1:13.52

35.34 38.18

LHSBurgess, Elizabeth49 1:13.61

34.76 38.85

CCHS-NELaBelle, Emma50 1:14.71

34.45 40.26

METWGaigals, Jacquelyn51 1:14.82

35.23 39.59

METWLeBlanc, Kristen52 1:15.48

36.38 39.10

DHSCorbin, Olivia53 1:16.13

34.73 41.40

METWGaigals, Samantha54 1:16.30

35.95 40.35

CCHS-NEHickey, Amanda55 1:16.62

34.13 42.49

NAHS-ZZ 15Fielder, Sabrina56 1:17.37

36.59 40.78

METWCharest, Jonnie57 1:17.40

36.84 40.56

CCHS-NEPalen, Katie58 1:17.83

36.99 40.84

NDALewis, Aimee59 1:18.02

37.85 40.17

CCHS-NESaouma, Rabeka*60 1:18.63

36.80 41.83

CCHS-NECelona, Celia*60 1:18.63

37.25 41.38

NAHS-ZZ 18Farmer, Christina62 1:18.72

38.30 40.42

HHSHenrick, Emily63 1:18.94

38.16 40.78

NAHS-ZZChavarriaga, Salome64 1:18.95

37.14 41.81

CCHS-NEQuispe, Nicole65 1:19.32

37.57 41.75

CHSO'Hare, Josie66 1:19.49

METWConcepcion, Catherine67 1:19.53

38.86 40.67

CCHS-NEWilsack, Rachel68 1:19.66

38.70 40.96

DHSGithinji, Monique69 1:19.88

38.47 41.41

CHSKondakchyan, Arina70 1:19.99

38.57 41.42

CCHS-NEAlcantara, Emma71 1:20.20

38.55 41.65

DHSJones, Marissa*72 1:20.91

39.22 41.69

BHSBossi, Giana*72 1:20.91

37.20 43.71

METWOstertag, Meghan74 1:21.36

39.68 41.68

CCHS-NEKeane, Hannah75 1:21.85

37.57 44.28

BHSMcLaughlin, Priscilla76 1:22.88

38.31 44.57

LHSMoriarty, Tenley77 1:23.40

38.93 44.47

CHSArakelian, Marietta78 1:24.45

38.65 45.80

LHSKeo, Soriya79 1:25.03

39.40 45.63

NAHS-ZZ 14Judson, Anne80 1:25.25

39.68 45.57

NAHS-ZZ 15Buyea, Emma81 1:26.48

40.62 45.86

BHSSwoyer, Ariana82 1:26.76

41.69 45.07

METWAnderson, Maddie83 1:27.17

41.72 45.45

DHSOwang, Abigial84 1:28.08

39.42 48.66

CCHS-NEReilly, Erin85 1:30.66

43.61 47.05

NDASantra, Rianna86 1:31.50

DHSPires, Maya87 1:35.49

45.75 49.74

CCHS-NEJackson, Julia88 1:35.56

LHSRamos, Katherine89 1:37.67

46.80 50.87

BHSMeasmer, Julia90 1:39.56

46.72 52.84

METWBurgoa, Brianna91 1:40.81

48.17 52.64

LHSTorres, Karla92 1:41.85

46.02 55.83

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSBelden, Christian1 1:01.21

28.91 32.30

METWJavier, Caleb2 1:05.35

30.62 34.73

BHSBurns, Daniel3 1:11.67

32.50 39.17

BHSPenney, Daniel4 1:12.06

BHSPenney, Gregory5 1:18.14

37.68 40.46

METWLyons, Brady6 1:19.14

36.96 42.18

METWRoach, Tim7 1:22.52

35.91 46.61
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Results
(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

METWBoisselle, Cory8 1:23.49

38.79 44.70

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AHSDonahue, Julia1 5:13.83

28.72 31.18 31.7931.83

32.18 32.24 32.12 32.29

31.58 29.90

METWDavidson, Kara2 5:22.02

28.65 31.49 32.4432.14

32.89 33.37 33.36 33.27

32.90 31.51

AHSWilliams, Eliza3 5:22.13

28.81 31.81 32.5832.50

32.84 32.72 33.15 33.06

33.04 31.62

CCHS-NEBencze, Elizabeth4 5:28.69

29.27 32.77 33.4233.08

33.42 33.66 33.63 33.55

33.19 32.70

AHSMoulson, Charlotte5 5:33.02

28.22 31.79 33.6833.02

34.42 34.61 34.64 34.58

34.58 33.48

HHSWaligora, Taylor6 5:34.50

29.50 32.51 33.6633.43

34.04 34.04 34.47 34.94

34.96 32.95

LHSSzczesiul, Zoe7 5:35.18

29.03 32.11 34.2433.11

34.77 35.06 34.75 34.51

34.26 33.34

AHSAllardi, McKenna8 5:45.78

30.17 33.91 35.7134.88

35.47 35.04 36.13 35.16

35.57 33.74

HHSHill, Jadynne9 5:49.48

31.03 34.15 36.2235.50

35.72 35.93 36.21 35.52

35.42 33.78

CHSSa, Neva10 5:51.15

30.26 33.96 35.8235.42

36.02 36.23 36.88 36.40

35.99 34.17

AHSGrover, Ashley11 5:51.74

30.16 33.48 36.0135.30

36.33 35.98 36.68 35.71

36.46 35.63

CCHS-NEDion, Madison12 5:57.78

31.85 34.82 36.5335.87

36.85 36.67 37.22 37.16

36.56 34.25

CHSRice, Abby13 5:58.22

32.67 35.92 37.5636.82

36.62 36.75 36.60 36.12

35.09 34.07

HHSRask, Erica14 6:00.50

30.22 34.15 36.0335.36

37.00 37.11 38.17 37.89

38.13 36.44

METWLegvold, Caitlin15 6:01.11

32.81 35.60 37.1736.55

36.81 37.03 37.01 36.89

36.29 34.95

CHSChen, Elayne16 6:03.55

31.25 34.05 37.4336.28

37.51 37.30 37.70 38.46

37.41 36.16

CHSHuang, Melody17 6:03.76

31.40 34.68 37.2036.31

37.28 37.39 37.90 37.73

37.84 36.03

CCHS-NEMacDonald, Kaitlin18 6:05.33

31.34 34.69 37.0936.07

37.49 38.10 37.58 37.89

38.47 36.61

HHSKaczor, Cara E19 6:12.89

34.73 37.62 38.5337.71

37.47 38.29 37.47 37.78

37.23 36.06

METWLefebvre, Katie20 6:18.58

31.97 36.42 38.8138.76

38.88 39.40 39.31 39.88

38.37 36.78

HHSBourcy, Elizabeth K21 6:18.62

32.81 36.78 39.0238.42

39.47 38.46 38.68 38.94

38.73 37.31

NDARyan, Caitlin22 6:22.87

33.96 38.34 38.7238.26

39.66 39.54 39.44 39.30

39.05 36.60

LHSFrazier, Mia23 6:25.48

33.46 38.22 40.3739.62

39.32 40.40 40.15 39.60

38.26 36.08

NAHS-ZZ 15Topping, Lucy24 6:30.16

35.25 38.78 40.2539.58

40.18 40.90 41.15 41.38

38.70 33.99

NDASridhar, Meghna25 6:30.79

33.79 37.35 39.9838.26

40.73 40.82 40.52 40.36

40.45 38.53

METWMontgomery, Katelyn26 6:34.63

34.53 39.10 40.8240.51

40.67 41.50 41.71 39.91

38.43 37.45

NAHS-ZZ 14Kachulis-Moriarty, Anye27 6:34.66

35.02 38.95 40.2440.11

40.45 40.57 41.27 41.22

39.92 36.91

AHSGranger, Annie28 6:40.37

35.41 40.05 40.9540.74

41.24 41.19 41.12 41.45

40.62 37.60

LHSMartin, Emily29 6:45.60

36.67

40.61

1:19.37

BHSBurns, Hannah30 6:46.78

34.19 38.74 41.6340.64

42.18 42.07 42.24 42.31

42.62 40.16

NDALeach, Nora31 6:55.41

36.43 40.36 41.6141.55

42.46 42.69 42.72 43.31

42.92 41.36

METWWhite, Emma32 7:04.66

37.22 41.39 43.2743.00

43.65 44.75 44.00 43.62

43.71 40.05

DHSBeauchesnes, Chloe33 7:25.75

44.91

LHSCarolan, Ava34 7:26.71

36.91 43.06 45.9744.75

46.27 45.72 46.96 46.98

46.73 43.36

METWLeBlanc, Kristen35 7:35.14

41.53 42.79 46.6044.49

47.48 47.38 46.77 47.71

47.17 43.22

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSSt John, Matthew1 5:41.57

29.66 32.94 34.9134.19

35.16 35.27 35.39 35.57

35.08 33.40

BHSFiorino, Craig2 6:00.37

31.19 35.55 37.3237.33

37.41 36.76 37.40 36.36

37.30 33.75

METWLehman, Joey3 6:38.36

32.18 37.48 41.4739.87

42.20 41.95 42.15 42.68

42.11 36.27

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAHS1 1:44.09

Chen, Emily Ma, Emily

Galat, Mia Ambrose, Victoria

26.55 26.10 25.4825.96
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(#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACHS2 1:48.43

Marshall, Kelly Reitman, Emma

Kam, Angelina Latham, Laura

27.22 28.22 25.4227.57

ACCHS-NE3 1:49.26

Scharneck, Cailyn Cardona, Isabella

Mearls, Isabelle Freitas, Madelaine

27.95 27.52 26.3127.48

AHHS4 1:49.61

Kun, Jacqueline Smith, Amelia

Pearse, Leah McLaughlin, Naomi

27.67 27.99 27.2826.67

BAHS5 1:50.93

Malinovskaya, Polina Reck, Ella

Pantazi, Andrea Earle, Addie

26.83 27.87 28.2427.99

ANAHS-ZZ6 1:51.19

Topping, Lucy 15 Lee, Samantha 15

Gring, Abigail 17 Amuan, Malia 14

28.90 27.95 24.9029.44

BCHS7 1:52.78

Morgan, Courtney Boilard, Lily

Sa, Neva Chen, Elayne

28.75 28.19 27.5728.27

BCCHS-NE8 1:54.01

Berube, Ava Clark, Kathryn

Sader, Nadine Xenakis, Bella

28.48 29.38 27.9428.21

ALHS9 1:55.99

Ngo, Jacqueline Frazier, Mia

Ventura, Jordan Cigliano, Sophia

29.02 29.62 27.3530.00

BHHS10 1:56.78

Driscoll, Emily Rask, Erica

Simard, Cailey Donnelly, Isobel

29.96 30.08 26.7629.98

ABHS11 1:59.06

Weeks, Jessica Centola, Stella

Rahill, Alexandra Bossi, Victoria

30.28 30.62 28.5029.66

AMETW12 1:59.10

Countie, Lauren Legvold, Caitlin

Lefebvre, Katie DeNaro, Samantha

29.55 30.86 28.5030.19

ANDA13 2:00.27

Santra, Rianna Johnson, Catie

Zhu, Reiga Lewis, Aimee

30.33 31.54 28.6029.80

BLHS14 2:04.41

Beale, Charisa Marsden, Bella

Martin, Emily Touch, Mayla

32.20 31.25 29.1131.85

BNAHS-ZZ15 2:07.30

Benchekroun, Lamya 14 DeCaro, Giulianna 16

Kavanagh, Caitlin 16 Kamieneski, Brooke 15

31.24 30.50 32.9432.62

BMETW16 2:11.27

White, Emma Forsyth, Lily

Chase, Meredith Montgomery, Katelyn

33.56 35.25 31.9430.52

ADHS17 2:14.58

Corbin, Olivia Jones, Marissa

Couture, Rose Madhaviaya, Divya

33.22 45.31 27.7528.30

BDHS18 2:29.01

Holmes, Casey Githinji, Monique

Owang, Abigial Beauchesnes, Chloe

35.76 1:06.46

BNDA19 2:37.52

42.56 39.32 35.1240.52

BBHS20 2:39.87

Cherone, Delyla Swoyer, Ariana

Chase, Alyssa McLaughlin, Priscilla

40.36 35.59

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS1 1:50.66

Belden, Christian Jin, Joseph

Fiorino, Craig St John, Matthew

27.70 29.45 25.7327.78

ADHS2 2:13.07

Valade, Kyle Holmes, Benjamin

Aigbeakaen, Jovan Soriano, Christian

27.96 25.04

AMETW3 2:13.88

Roach, Tim Lyons, Brady

Boisselle, Cory Lehman, Joey

33.67 35.46 28.7735.98

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NEHemp, Kerrigan1 58.07

28.44 29.63

AHSClements, Emily2 58.72

28.97 29.75

AHSMa, Emily3 1:01.24

30.15 31.09

METWGaluska, Julia4 1:05.59

31.95 33.64

AHSRickards, Gabriella5 1:06.09

31.94 34.15

AHSPantazi, Andrea6 1:06.44

32.00 34.44

CCHS-NEDeCamargo, Thayna7 1:06.52

31.45 35.07

HHSSmith, Amelia8 1:06.77

32.61 34.16

CCHS-NESader, Nadine9 1:06.90

32.34 34.56

NAHS-ZZ 17Gust, Caroline10 1:07.00

32.22 34.78

HHSPearse, Leah11 1:07.03

31.87 35.16

AHSSokolova, Veronika12 1:07.28

33.28 34.00

HHSMcLaughlin, Naomi13 1:07.52

33.20 34.32

CCHS-NEFijnvandraat, Anna14 1:08.29

32.89 35.40

AHSPage, Rebecca15 1:08.56

32.98 35.58

METWFacella, Ava16 1:08.86

33.25 35.61

AHSZetea, Alexandra17 1:08.93

34.41 34.52

AHSBeaver, Katherine18 1:08.94

33.15 35.79

CHSMurray, Brynn19 1:09.10

33.38 35.72

HHSDonnelly, Isobel20 1:09.53

33.53 36.00

CCHS-NEBerube, Ava21 1:09.85

33.41 36.44

CHSPaolucci, Amanda22 1:10.12

34.23 35.89

LHSDiamantopoulos, Lily23 1:10.24

33.52 36.72

AHSIyengar, Ranjini24 1:10.60

33.77 36.83

CCHS-NEHarris, Shailey25 1:10.62

34.18 36.44

AHSSpring, Riley26 1:10.69

33.71 36.98

HHSDriscoll, Emily27 1:10.72

34.24 36.48

AHSLiu, Michelle28 1:10.73

34.78 35.95

DHSMadhaviaya, Divya29 1:11.49

34.13 37.36

AHSChen, Caroline30 1:14.39

36.47 37.92

CHSRigney, Clare31 1:14.45

35.91 38.54

CHSPulliam, Charlotte32 1:14.61

35.85 38.76

BHSWhite, Abigail33 1:14.87

36.15 38.72

NDABadendieck, Melissa34 1:15.47

36.43 39.04

LHSMarsden, Bella35 1:15.53

36.52 39.01

NDARyan, Caitlin36 1:16.89

37.38 39.51

METWMontgomery, Katelyn37 1:17.22

37.79 39.43

BHSBurns, Hannah38 1:17.72

37.06 40.66

LHSNguyen, Kaitlin39 1:17.97

37.29 40.68

AHSMargolin, Noa40 1:18.61

38.64 39.97
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

METWForsyth, Lily41 1:19.32

38.09 41.23

NAHS-ZZ 16DeCaro, Giulianna42 1:20.22

38.83 41.39

NAHS-ZZ 15Kamieneski, Brooke43 1:20.24

37.59 42.65

HHSAndrade, Selena44 1:20.57

39.06 41.51

NDALeach, Nora45 1:20.74

39.56 41.18

BHSWeeks, Jessica46 1:23.77

HHSWarchol, Caleigh47 1:30.50

40.93 49.57

LHSBurgess, Elizabeth48 1:32.51

45.83 46.68

CCHS-NELaBelle, Emma49 1:32.75

44.68 48.07

NAHS-ZZ 16Schwalm, Sydney50 1:33.59

43.96 49.63

DHSJones, Marissa51 1:36.41

46.05 50.36

BHSCherone, Delyla52 1:37.06

47.18 49.88

DHSHolmes, Casey53 1:49.60

51.31 58.29

BHSChase, Alyssa54 1:54.59

DHSGithinji, Monique--- DQ

48.20 51.62

METWGaigals, Jacquelyn--- DFS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSWalsh, Corban1 1:18.00

38.09 39.91

METWCamacho, Samuel2 1:32.57

42.47 50.10

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AHSDonahue, Julia1 1:08.30

32.21 36.09

HHSQuinlan, Katelyn2 1:11.28

33.56 37.72

AHSClements, Jordan3 1:12.56

34.35 38.21

CHSBoilard, Lily4 1:13.65

34.93 38.72

AHSMalinovskaya, Polina5 1:13.83

35.48 38.35

CHSMorgan, Courtney6 1:13.84

34.77 39.07

CHSMolinari, Chloe7 1:14.43

35.49 38.94

HHSQuinlan, Carli8 1:14.81

35.91 38.90

HHSKun, Jacqueline9 1:17.35

35.92 41.43

AHSSchroeder, Vivian10 1:17.89

37.71 40.18

NAHS-ZZ 15Topping, Lucy11 1:17.97

37.16 40.81

BHSCentola, Stella12 1:18.47

37.18 41.29

AHSZetea, Andreea13 1:18.70

37.15 41.55

CHSJohnson, Leah14 1:18.72

37.09 41.63

AHSChung, Kaitlyn15 1:18.98

37.07 41.91

CHSKam, Angelina16 1:19.30

37.51 41.79

NAHS-ZZ 17Dunshee, Olivia17 1:21.17

37.32 43.85

AHSSayan, Samira18 1:21.59

38.09 43.50

NDASridhar, Meghna19 1:22.53

38.46 44.07

NAHS-ZZ 15Bourassa, Emma20 1:24.36

40.38 43.98

CCHS-NEHaynes, Mia21 1:25.22

39.21 46.01

NAHS-ZZ 17Gring, Abigail22 1:26.45

40.24 46.21

AHSCarroll, Katherine23 1:26.58

41.14 45.44

CCHS-NEConway, Hunter24 1:28.29

39.87 48.42

HHSBuckley, Riley25 1:31.39

43.36 48.03

LHSBeale, Charisa26 1:31.94

41.15 50.79

LHSNguyen, Kaitlin27 1:32.45

43.36 49.09

CHSCaruso, Sarah28 1:33.20

43.31 49.89

NAHS-ZZ 16Guggenberger, Amy29 1:35.01

44.50 50.51

BHSBossi, Giana30 1:35.13

45.30 49.83

CCHS-NESaouma, Rabeka31 1:36.43

44.59 51.84

METWChase, Meredith32 1:36.47

45.60 50.87

BHSSwoyer, Ariana33 1:38.82

47.10 51.72

CCHS-NEMcLaughlin, Caroline34 1:38.92

47.35 51.57

METWYoussef, Hana35 1:42.31

49.09 53.22

NDAWuerdeman, Danielle36 1:43.01

48.13 54.88

NDAZhu, Reiga37 1:43.57

47.72 55.85

NAHS-ZZ 14Judson, Anne38 1:43.74

49.13 54.61

LHSLeonardo, Jennifer39 1:52.70

53.06 59.64

LHSMoriarty, Tenley40 1:56.83

54.38 1:02.45

LHSYou, Maylee41 1:56.88

53.01 1:03.87

LHSAbdulsamd, Lobnan42 1:57.61

54.61 1:03.00

DHSOwang, Abigial43 2:17.79

1:01.96 1:15.83

METWOstertag, Meghan--- DQ

48.43 52.00

DHSMungaiv, Imani--- DFS

METWNguyen, Jenny--- DFS

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSJin, Joseph1 1:14.19

34.90 39.29

DHSValade, Kyle2 1:20.01

37.51 42.50

METWCamacho, Samuel3 1:27.78

40.77 47.01

METWJavier, Caleb4 1:30.19

41.72 48.47

BHSPenney, Daniel5 1:35.79

44.02 51.77

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAHS1 3:41.27

Donahue, Julia Ambrose, Victoria

Clements, Emily Galat, Mia

27.69 56.99 54.4125.85

26.16 54.70 26.37 55.17

ACCHS-NE2 3:50.41

Paradis, Julia Freitas, Madelaine

Bencze, Elizabeth Hemp, Kerrigan

27.54 57.39 58.7127.66

28.53 59.34 26.17 54.97

AHHS3 3:51.94

Quinlan, Carli Quinlan, Katelyn

Driscoll, Meaghan Waligora, Taylor

28.42 59.06 57.9427.78

27.91 57.93 26.69 57.01

BAHS4 3:53.04

Clements, Jordan Williams, Eliza

Allardi, McKenna Bessette, Lauren

28.08 58.39 57.7627.53

28.20 59.40 27.45 57.49

AMETW5 3:59.10

Donahue, Kyra Facella, Ava

Galuska, Julia Davidson, Kara

28.01 59.45 1:02.9129.65

28.72 59.86 27.08 56.88
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(#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ACHS6 4:00.79

Chen, Elayne Sa, Neva

Marshall, Kelly Kam, Alex

28.61 1:00.67 1:01.5129.53

28.34 59.73 28.00 58.88

BCCHS-NE7 4:01.21

Mearls, Isabelle Dion, Madison

Sader, Nadine DeCamargo, Thayna

28.41 59.82 1:01.9929.23

28.74 1:00.49 27.47 58.91

ANAHS-ZZ8 4:05.30

Gust, Caroline 17 DeCaro, Giulianna 16

Lee, Samantha 15 Amuan, Malia 14

28.22 59.33 1:07.2431.77

29.03 1:03.09 26.32 55.64

BHHS9 4:10.37

Hill, Jadynne Donnelly, Isobel

Bourcy, Elizabeth K McLaughlin, Naomi

30.03 1:01.64 1:01.4129.62

30.11 1:04.32 29.95 1:03.00

BCHS10 4:12.71

Murray, Brynn Huang, Melody

Molinari, Chloe Pulliam, Charlotte

29.86 1:02.07 1:03.5130.32

29.48 1:02.72 30.53 1:04.41

ALHS11 4:16.39

Frazier, Mia Diamantopoulos, Lily

Ngo, Jacqueline Szczesiul, Zoe

32.26 1:18.70 51.3419.19

31.09 1:06.24 28.46 1:00.11

BLHS12 4:34.67

Marsden, Bella Touch, Mayla

Martin, Emily Ventura, Jordan

33.25 1:10.20 1:10.6731.32

28.58 1:05.72 18.81 1:08.08

ABHS13 4:44.89

Burns, Hannah Hall, Leah

White, Abigail Bossi, Giana

33.67 1:10.21 1:14.3935.45

29.91 1:04.79 36.41 1:15.50

BMETW14 4:50.33

Montgomery, Katelyn Chase, Meredith

White, Emma Legvold, Caitlin

34.04 1:12.98 1:13.7136.16

36.47 1:15.72 32.21 1:07.92

ANDA15 4:55.69

Lewis, Aimee Golden, Abby

Leach, Nora Sridhar, Meghna

38.70 1:27.64 1:06.6427.01

34.87 1:13.83 33.08 1:07.58

BNAHS-ZZ16 4:58.48

Dunshee, Olivia 17 Kavanagh, Caitlin 16

Kachulis-Moriarty, Anye 14 Kamieneski, Brooke 15

34.72 1:15.07 1:14.5935.77

33.17 1:10.02 37.98 1:18.80

ADHS17 5:07.45

Corbin, Olivia Beauchesnes, Chloe

Jones, Marissa Madhaviaya, Divya

35.61 1:28.59 1:24.0430.40

1:25.32 1:41.03 33.79

BBHS18 6:05.93

Measmer, Julia Chase, Alyssa

McGovern, Grace Faria, Caitlin

46.53 1:41.97 44.45

38.19 1:19.83

BDHS19 6:07.71

Holmes, Casey Githinji, Monique

Owang, Abigial Couture, Rose

41.13

47.24

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMETW1 4:19.15

Lehman, Joey Camacho, Samuel

Javier, Caleb Vu, Quang

31.24 1:08.79 1:07.7929.88

32.14 1:07.62 26.00 54.95

ABHS2 4:55.30

Penney, Gregory Burns, Daniel

Walsh, Rory Walsh, Corban

36.11 1:17.63 16.86

34.32 1:12.77

ADHS3 5:25.83

Valade, Kyle Aigbeakaen, Jovan

Holmes, Benjamin Soriano, Christian

33.12 1:11.46 1:28.9138.86

47.57

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Andover High School 1091.5

2. Central Catholic Swim & Dive 515.5

3. Haverhill High School 500

4. Chelmsford 491

5. Methuen - Tweskbury 265

6. North Andover High School 220

7. Lowell High School 200

8. Billerica High School 98

9. Academy of Notre Dame HS 66

10. Dracut High School 40

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Billerica High School 552

2. Methuen - Tweskbury 396

3. Dracut High School 213


